
Burbank AOR 2023 Affiliates
First Name Last Name Office Name Member email Office Phone
Liz Bushman Academy Mortgage Corp. liz.bushman@academymortgage.com 714-478-7920
Daniel Prystupa Bank of The West daniel.prystupa@bankofthewest.com 818-303-6355
Robert Rondou Bank of The West Robert.Rondou@bankofthewest.com 818-486-4050
Kyle Billingsley Brb Pa Kua Martial Arts&Health kyle.pakua@gmail.com 818-588-4995
Brendon Doyle California Credit Union bdoyle@ccu.com 323-993-2201
Jodi Borelli Chicago Title Jodi.borelli@ctt.com 818-624-7203
Vahe Mirzaian ClearMark Title TeamVA@clearmarktitle.com 800-821-8685
Cynthia Wagner College Help Squad cynthia@collegehelpsquad.com 818-800-9084
Diana Rosero Consulting Magnolia info@consultingmagnolia.com 818-859-9930
Deanna Scortino Cutco Closing Gifts thecutcogal@gmail.com 323-687-8287
Marcia Amoroso Escrow, Inc. marcia@escrows-inc.com 818-841-9400
Erick Garcia Farmers Insurance-EGI Agency egarcia5@farmersagent.com 818-845-5003
Karin Eberhard Fidelity National Title Karineberhard123@hotmail.com 800-366-1661
Jorge Hernandez Handyman to the Stars jayhernandez503@yahoo.com 626-478-9272
Julia Sourfazian Julia Sourfazian Agency Inc. jsourfazian@farmersagent.com 818-484-8798
Natalie Worsham Logix Federal Credit Union NWorsham@lfcu.com 818-565-2661
Michael Lutchenkov Magnum Capital LLC MLutchenkov@gmail.com 818-438-1323
Eric Avalos Monarch Title EricAvalos@MonarchTC.com 818-200-3722
Robert Tchamkertenian Mortgage Globe Inc. rgtcham@hotmail.com 818-970-6972
Zabrina Carroll MyNHD-Natural Hazard Disclosure zabrina@mynhd.com 800-814-2922
Emineh Alexandri Neo Home Loans Emineh.alexandri@gmail.com 818-653-2051
Barbara Williams Notary Public barbarawlms91505@gmail.com 818-843-8764
Steven Oakley Oakley Law Group steve@oakleylawgroup.com 818-333-5200
Lisa Matzner Orange Coast Title Company lisam@octitle.com 800-281-0887
Lou Morreale Pacific Coast Title Company lmorreale@pct.com 818-662-6700
Vito Paoletta Paoletta Ins. Agency/Farmers Vito.MPaoletta@farmersagency.com 818-842-2588
John Schroeder Pillar To Post Schroeder Team john.schroeder@pillartopost.com 818-788-1244
Ray Adams Real Estate Consultant ra@bhwcllc.com 818-557-8324
Flor Ornelas Summit Funding Inc. flor.ornelas@summitfunding.net 818-303-6355
Roger Smith The Benefits Store, Inc. Affiliate@benefitsstore.com 800-446-2663
Christine Hatch The Mortgage Group Christine4loans@gmail.com 818-556-6500
Jeff McCauley Tri-Pacific Termite Company jjm@tptermite.com 818-248-3302



Syed Hasan Wells Fargo Syed.hasan@wellsfargo.com 818-832-3260
Jackie Mills Wells Fargo jacqueline.mills@wellsfargo.com 818-832-3260


